
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Project Manager: Dana Toland Board Date: 10/17/2022 (tentative)

Date: September 9, 2022

Time: 9:00 a.m.

Company Name Company Address Phone Email Address Representative Name

Ace Construction, Inc.
11921 Sherman Way, North Hollywood CA  

91605
818-759-5608 bidding@aceconstruction.com Jose Ramirez

Ada Fermin 3775 10st Street, Riverside CA  92501 714-280-3637 afermin@ruhnawclarke.com Ada Fermin

Argee Construction, Inc. 1726 W. 9th Street, Upland  CA  91786 909-981-9000 estimating@craftscon.com Bill Delphin

Cornerstone Construction Service, Inc. 1845 West 9th St., Upland CA  91701 909-985-6766 cornerstone.office@verizon.net Steve Parr

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. 4585 Allstate Dr., Riverside, CA  92501 951-274-9880 kyle@dalkeandsons.com Bobbi 

Faris Construction

2180 El Camino Real Ste. 400, Oceanside CA  

92504 760-433-4500 estimating@farisconstruction.com Richard Faris

FFG Construction 8785 Brunswick Ave., Riverside, CA  92503 323-477-5673 eduardo.flores@gmail.com Eduardo Flores

H.L. Hitchcock Construction, Inc.
10180 Victoria St., Rancho Cucamonga  CA  

91701
909-518-5513 hunter@hlhitchcock.com Hunter Hitchcock

Hamel Contracting, Inc. 26431 Jefferson Ave., Murrieta CA  92562 951-600-2783 ext. 110 jmatthews@hamelinc.com Juan Matthews

iBuild Spectrum, Inc.
540 N. Golden Circle Dr. #201, Santa Ana CA  

92705  
714-661-9474 farshad@ibuildspectrum.com Farshad Feraheim

Jergensen Construction 9320 Daisy Rd., Oak Hills  CA  92344 760-947-4545 tjergensen@msn.com Trey Gibson

MLC Constructors, Inc. 710 Rimpau Ave. Ste. 208, Corona  CA  92879 951-393-0781 estimating@mlcconstructors.com Deanna Roppo

New Dimension General Construction
5753 E. Santa Ana Canyon Rd. Ste. 627, 

Anaheim CA  92807
714-642-3238 sgardner@newdimension.biz Sean Gardner

OCS Construction Services, Inc. 3664 Elizabeth St., Riverside CA  92506 909-327-3373 info@ocsconstruction.com & bids@ocsconstruction.comMark Vaca

PCN3, Inc.

11082 Winners Circle, Unite B, Los Alamitos CA  

90720 562-493-4124 estimating@pcn3.com Ezzat Rouman

R. Jensen Company, Inc. 538 6th Street, Norco CA  92860 951-749-5471 brittneyrjc7@gmail.com Brittney 
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Rite-Way Roofing Corporation 15425 Arrow Rte., Fontana  CA  92335 909-350-8490 bill@ritewayroofing.com Bill LaMontagne

Roadway Engineering 3121 Indian Ave., Perris  CA  92571 909-717-1960 eric@roadwayengineering.com Sarah

Spec Construction Co., Inc. 1870 S. Carlos Ave., Ontario CA  91761 909-947-4601 info@specconstructionco.com Candice DeLaFosse

revised as of 9/13/22 per typos to email addresses for Spec Construction Co., Inc. and Cornerstone Construction
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